
VT
Youth
Cycling Results
Kingdom
Trails Grades
5-6
Girls

9/17/2022

Rank Plate Name Team Lap
0 Time Points

1 218 Putnam,
Sage Stowe
Mountain
Bike
Academy 00:09:57.6
(5)
00:09:57.6
(5)

00:27:02.6
00:17:04.9
(1)

500

2 463 Bentley,
Lyda St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:09:41.4
(1)
00:09:41.4
(1)

00:27:39.9
00:17:58.5
(3)

490

3 340 McConnell,
Harper Stowe
Mountain
Bike
Academy 00:09:56.9
(4)
00:09:56.9
(4)

00:27:54.2
00:17:57.2
(2)

481

4 467 Segal,
Isla Woodstock
MTB 00:09:49.2
(2)
00:09:49.2
(2)

00:28:42.0
00:18:52.7
(4)

473

5 462 Tidhar,
Hannah St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:09:51.5
(3)
00:09:51.5
(3)

00:29:05.5
00:19:14.0
(5)

466

6 376 Barry,
Rosie 5
Town
Riders 00:10:29.4
(6)
00:10:29.4
(6)

00:31:23.9
00:20:54.5
(6)

460

7 398 Steele,
Una 5
Town
Riders 00:10:52.3
(7)
00:10:52.3
(7)

00:34:28.6
00:23:36.2
(8)

455

8 465 Davies,
Elsa The
Valley
Crankers 00:12:34.2
(8)
00:12:34.2
(8)

00:35:14.9
00:22:40.6
(7)

451

DNS 419 Kidder,
Elsie ()
() ()

9
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