

## VT Youth Cycling

Results

Kingdom Trails 9/17/2022 Grades 5-6 Girls

Rank	Plate	Name	Team	Lap 0	Time	Points
1	218	Putnam, Sage	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:09:57.6 (5) 00:09:57.6 (5)	00:27:02.6 <i>00:17:04.9 (1)</i>	500
2	463	Bentley, Lyda	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:09:41.4 (1) 00:09:41.4 (1)	00:27:39.9 <i>00:17:58.5 (3)</i>	490
3	340	McConnell, Harper	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:09:56.9 (4) 00:09:56.9 (4)	00:27:54.2 <i>00:17:57.2 (2)</i>	481
4	467	Segal, Isla	Woodstock MTB	00:09:49.2 (2) 00:09:49.2 (2)	00:28:42.0 <i>00:18:52.7 (4)</i>	473
5	462	Tidhar, Hannah	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:09:51.5 (3) 00:09:51.5 (3)	00:29:05.5 <i>00:19:14.0 (5)</i>	466
6	376	Barry, Rosie	5 Town Riders	00:10:29.4 (6) 00:10:29.4 (6)	00:31:23.9 <i>00:20:54.5 (6)</i>	460
7	398	Steele, Una	5 Town Riders	00:10:52.3 (7) 00:10:52.3 (7)	00:34:28.6 <i>00:23:36.2 (8)</i>	455
8	465	Davies, Elsa	The Valley Crankers	00:12:34.2 (8) 00:12:34.2 (8)	00:35:14.9 <i>00:22:40.6 (7)</i>	451
DNS	419	Kidder, Elsie		0	0	